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Post :

Department:

No. of Candidates Recommended 

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

JAHANZAIB KHAN

MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH

REHAN SIRAJ

MUHAMMAD MUJAHID

WAQAS ALI

ADNAN AHMAD KHAN

SAIF ULLAH

HAFIZ IHSAN AFZAL

ALI AKBAR

MUHAMMAD YOUNIS

MUHAMMAD UMAR SHAHZAD

AHMAD GUL

MUHAMMAD YAQOOB KHAN

ZIAULLAH ANJUM

SIRAJ AHMED

ABDUL QAYYUM

FARYAD ALI

ABDUL REHMAN KHAN

GHULAM MUHAMMAD

MUHAMMAD AFZAL

WALAYAT KHAN

MUHAMMAD RAFIQ

ANWAR UL HAQ

GUL SHER

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

16300243

16301144

16300239

16300125

16300564

16301120

16301126

16300575

16300783

16300410

16300399

16300254

R.Y. KHAN

BAHAWALPUR

R.Y. KHAN

BAHAWALPUR

BAHAWALPUR

BAHAWAL
NAGAR

BAHAWALPUR

BAHAWALPUR

BAHAWALPUR

R.Y. KHAN

BAHAWALPUR

R.Y. KHAN

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit Quota
Disabled/Women/
Minorities

SUB ENGINEER (CIVIL) BAHAWALPUR   -  (BS-11)

IRRIGATION

12 Case #  9C2017

13 MUHAMMAD JAWAD
MUHAMMAD HANIF

1 16300672 BAHAWALPUR NOT RECOMMENDED

Following Candidate(s) Could Not Come In the Orbit of Selection
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Department:

No. of Candidates Recommended 

Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit Quota
Disabled/Women/
Minorities

SUB ENGINEER (CIVIL) BAHAWALPUR   -  (BS-11)

IRRIGATION

12 Case #  9C2017

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

WASEEM HAIDER

MUHAMMAD ISRAR ASLAM

WAQAS AHMAD

MUHAMMAD AKBAR

ALI RAZA

MUHAMMAD AHSAN

MUHAMMAD ZESHAN RAZA

JUNAID ABDULLAH

MUHAMMAD SALEEM

NAVEED KHURSHEED

MUHAMMAD MOHSIN MUNIR

ASIF GHAFOOR

FARMASH UL HAQ

MUHAMMAD ASLAM

MUHAMMAD SADIQ

JIND WADDA

MASKEEN ALI

MUHAMMAD SADIQUE

ABDUL RAZAQ

MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH

UZMAT ALI

KHURSHEED AHMAD

MUNIR AHMAD

ABDUL GHAFOOR

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

16300050

16300389

16300729

16300816

16300795

16301132

16300180

16300943

16300988

16300934

16300260

16301004

R.Y. KHAN

BAHAWALPUR

BAHAWALPUR

R.Y. KHAN

BAHAWALPUR

BAHAWALPUR

BAHAWALPUR

BAHAWALPUR

BAHAWALPUR

BAHAWALPUR

BAHAWALPUR

R.Y. KHAN

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED
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Post :

Department:

No. of Candidates Recommended 

Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit Quota
Disabled/Women/
Minorities

SUB ENGINEER (CIVIL) BAHAWALPUR   -  (BS-11)

IRRIGATION

12 Case #  9C2017

Note :

1. The merit list is issued for information only. Any entry appearing in this
   list does not confer any absolute right or claim for final selection.

2. If an error or omission is detected in the eligibility of candidate, result or 
   merit list, at any stage, such a mistake/error will be corrected and the merit  
   list withdrawn by the Commission for review. 

FIRDOS JAMAL SIDHU
ZULFIQAR ALI

1 16301168 BAHAWALPUR FAIL

Following Candidate(s) Could Not Qualify the Interview


