PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

MERIT LIST

Post: <u>SUB ENGINEER (CIVIL) BAHAWALPUR - (BS-11)</u>

Department: <u>IRRIGATION</u>

No. of Candidates Recommended 12 <u>Case # 9C2017</u>

<u>Sr.</u> <u>No.</u>	Application No.	Merit No.	Candidate's Name/ Father's Name	<u>Domicile</u>	<u>Status</u>	Open Merit Quota Disabled/Women/ Minorities
1	16300243	1	JAHANZAIB KHAN MUHAMMAD YAQOOB KHAN	R.Y. KHAN	RECOMMENDED	OPEN MERIT
2	16301144	2	MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH ZIAULLAH ANJUM	BAHAWALPUR	RECOMMENDED	OPEN MERIT
3	16300239	3	REHAN SIRAJ SIRAJ AHMED	R.Y. KHAN	RECOMMENDED	OPEN MERIT
4	16300125	4	MUHAMMAD MUJAHID ABDUL QAYYUM	BAHAWALPUR	RECOMMENDED	OPEN MERIT
5	16300564	5	WAQAS ALI FARYAD ALI	BAHAWALPUR	RECOMMENDED	OPEN MERIT
6	16301120	6	ADNAN AHMAD KHAN ABDUL REHMAN KHAN	BAHAWAL NAGAR	RECOMMENDED	OPEN MERIT
7	16301126	7	SAIF ULLAH GHULAM MUHAMMAD	BAHAWALPUR	RECOMMENDED	OPEN MERIT
8	16300575	8	HAFIZ IHSAN AFZAL MUHAMMAD AFZAL	BAHAWALPUR	RECOMMENDED	OPEN MERIT
9	16300783	9	ALI AKBAR WALAYAT KHAN	BAHAWALPUR	RECOMMENDED	OPEN MERIT
10	16300410	10	MUHAMMAD YOUNIS MUHAMMAD RAFIQ	R.Y. KHAN	RECOMMENDED	OPEN MERIT
11	16300399	11	MUHAMMAD UMAR SHAHZAD ANWAR UL HAQ	BAHAWALPUR	RECOMMENDED	OPEN MERIT
12	16300254	12	AHMAD GUL GUL SHER	R.Y. KHAN	RECOMMENDED	OPEN MERIT

Fol	Following Candidate(s) Could Not Come In the Orbit of Selection							
1	16300672	13	MUHAMMAD JAWAD MUHAMMAD HANIF	BAHAWALPUR	NOT RECOMMENDED			

PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

MERIT LIST

Post: <u>SUB ENGINEER (CIVIL) BAHAWALPUR - (BS-11)</u>

Department: <u>IRRIGATION</u>

No. of Candidates Recommended 12 <u>Case # 9C2017</u>

Sr. No.	Application No.	Merit No.	Candidate's Name/ Father's Name	<u>Domicile</u>	<u>Status</u>	Open Merit Quota Disabled/Women/ Minorities
2	16300050	14	WASEEM HAIDER	R.Y. KHAN	NOT RECOMMEN	DED
3	16300389	15	FARMASH UL HAQ MUHAMMAD ISRAR ASLAM MUHAMMAD ASLAM	BAHAWALPUR	NOT RECOMMEN	DED
4	16300729	16	WAQAS AHMAD MUHAMMAD SADIQ	BAHAWALPUR	NOT RECOMMEN	DED
5	16300816	17	MUHAMMAD AKBAR JIND WADDA	R.Y. KHAN	NOT RECOMMEN	DED
6	16300795	18	ALI RAZA MASKEEN ALI	BAHAWALPUR	NOT RECOMMEN	DED
7	16301132	19	MUHAMMAD AHSAN MUHAMMAD SADIQUE	BAHAWALPUR	NOT RECOMMEN	DED
8	16300180	20	MUHAMMAD ZESHAN RAZA ABDUL RAZAQ	BAHAWALPUR	NOT RECOMMEN	DED
9	16300943	21	JUNAID ABDULLAH MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH	BAHAWALPUR	NOT RECOMMEN	DED
10	16300988	22	MUHAMMAD SALEEM UZMAT ALI	BAHAWALPUR	NOT RECOMMEN	DED
11	16300934	23	NAVEED KHURSHEED KHURSHEED AHMAD	BAHAWALPUR	NOT RECOMMEN	DED
12	16300260	24	MUHAMMAD MOHSIN MUNIR MUNIR AHMAD	BAHAWALPUR	NOT RECOMMEN	DED
13	16301004	25	ASIF GHAFOOR ABDUL GHAFOOR	R.Y. KHAN	NOT RECOMMEN	DED

PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

MERIT LIST

Post: <u>SUB ENGINEER (CIVIL) BAHAWALPUR - (BS-11)</u>

Department: IRRIGATION

No. of Candidates Recommended 12

Case # 9C2017

	Application No.	Merit No.	Candidate's Name/ Father's Name	<u>Domicile</u>	<u>Status</u>	Open Merit Quota Disabled/Women/ Minorities
--	-----------------	--------------	------------------------------------	-----------------	---------------	---

Following Candidate(s) Could Not Qualify the Interview

1 16301168 FIRDOS JAMAL SIDHU BAHAWALPUR FAIL ZULFIQAR ALI

Note :

- 1. The merit list is issued for information only. Any entry appearing in this list does not confer any absolute right or claim for final selection.
- 2. If an error or omission is detected in the eligibility of candidate, result or merit list, at any stage, such a mistake/error will be corrected and the merit list withdrawn by the Commission for review.